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Children’s Crafts 2026

Thursday, April 2
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Popsicle Baby Chick

Thursday, May 14
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Beaded Pipe Cleaner 
Dragonfly

Thursday, June 11
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Ocean in an Egg Carton

Thursday, July 9
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Dinosaur Egg Bath Bombs

Thursday, August 13
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Dinosaur Wind Chimes

Thursday, September 10
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Apple Stress Balls

Thursday, October 8
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Mod Podge Glass Lanterns

Thursday, November 12
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Sand Art Necklace

Thursday, December 10
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Holiday Santa Hat

Thursday, January 8
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Pine Cone Snowy Owl

Thursday, March 12
4:00 - 5:00 pm

St. Patrick’s Day 
Rainbow

Thursday, February 12
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Wooden Gnomes


